
2016 ESTIMATES

Advance Question to Government

to be asked at 2016 Estimates hearings

Question No:

From:

To:

Question Heading:

Question:

8

Leader of the Opposition

Global Question to all Ministers

Staffing

How many staff resigned in 2015-16 to date, and what is that
as a percentage of the agencies total staff?

Answer: Staff separations for the period 01 April 2015 to 31 March 2016
(pay 20) for all agencies are attached.

Refer to attachment A.
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Attachment A

Resignations of NTPS Staff from Agencies
01 April 2015 to 31

Agency

Aboriginal Areas Protection Authority
Arts & Museums

Attorney-General & Justice

Auditor-General

Business

Chief Minister
Children & Families
Commissioner for Public Employment

Corporate & Information Services

Correctional Services

Darwin Port Corporation

Education

Health
Housing
Infrastructure

Jacana Energy

Land Development Corporation

Land Resource Management

Lands, Planning & the Environment

Legislative Assembly
Local Govt & Community Services
Mines & Energy
NT Electoral Commission
Ombudsman

Parks & Wildlife Commission
Police, Fire & Emergency Services

Power & Water Corporation

Primary Industry & Fisheries
Sport & Recreation
Territory Generation

Tourism NT
Transport

Treasury & Finance

Total

March 2016

Number of Resignation

Resignations
3

14
54

0
35
37

135
3

38
114

9
519

1,119
43
23

4
3

19
32
28
20
11
0
1

46
115
98
29

7
8

15
34
10

2,626

Rate
9%

11%
11%
0%

10%
12%
21%

9%
6%

11%
14%
12%
17%
11%
6%

15%
14%
7%

11%
26%
10%
7%
0%
8%

17%
5%

10%
8%

13%
4%

19%
14%
6%

12%
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